FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 29 November 2023 at 7:51 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Te Aroha - Wednesday, 29 November

11:40 AM - Doug Qualtrough Contractor Mdn (2200m)

12 AuRevoir 13/3:2 8 8 Jul'le  62L

09 Crystal Falls 5/1: 7 13 2 Mar'19  0.5L
12:52 PM - J Swap Contractors Mdn (1400m)

02 Mr Mozart -1467/7:2 6 3 Apr'22  48L
1:27 PM - Silver Fern Farms Te Aroha/ Waitoa Mdn (1400m)

09 Mars 4/2: 2 9 3 Jan '19 31L
2:39 PM - Capistrano L odge Mdn (1200m)

07 Rarefied 23/6: 4 1 8 Nov'13 4.2L

01 NobleBoy 15/6: 3 10 4 Jul '20 271
3:49 PM - Entain / NZB Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1600m)

03 Anise 11/6: 4 7 4 May'13  3.7L

02 Ominous 4/2:9 8 5 May '14 1.6L
4:25PM - Paradigm Civil Mdn (1600m)

09 San Marco 211:1 5 4 Jul '19 12L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 56.5
56.5 56.5
575 55.5
55.0 57.0
54.0 58.0
58.5 58.5
56.5 57.0
56.5 58.5
57.0 55.0

Page 1/16

Wt
Now

56.5
56.5

575

55.5

56.5
58.5

575
57.5

57.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

6.2
0.5

32

5.0

9.3
27

4.9
3.9

Idle Score

222
155

122

17.0

18.3
16.7

15.9
16.9

8.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

17

[e)

6.4

Factor

14.2
135

9.2

14.0

10.3
12.7

11.9
11.9

4.6

Trainer

Fursdon
Marsh

Bishara

Foote

Marsh
Wood

Cole
Noble

Scott

Jockey

Parmar
Barnes

Hashizume

Bosson

Jacobson
Bosson

Cameron
Kennedy

Doyle

Age

M
aM

3G

3F

6M
4G

5M
am

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last

Last

:Wins Place Race

2:18 PM - Barrier Reef Pools Mdn Plate (1350m)

11 Touche 4/2: 0 11
5:13PM - TAB (Bm68) (1700m)
03 Raging Pole 6/3: 56 7 4
04 Voldemort 5/1: 13 9 1
09 Binding 2/1: 18 10 4
06 Tyresa 2/1: 19 12 6
5:48 PM - Great Northern Hep (C5) (1100m)
05 Lime Soda 2/1: 15 1 6
01 Hardware Lane 2/1:21 2 5
08 En Pointe 2/1: 12 4 7
06 Rigel Star 2/1: 18 6 5

Mar '14

Jan'19
Apr'22
Mar '23
Apr'22

Jul 22

Apr 22
Oct '22
Aug ‘22

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 29 November 2023

0.5L

120
2.6L

3.0L
2.8L
3.5L
3.4L

575 58.0
59.0

59.0 57.5
52.0 525
52.0 57.0
58.5 55.5
575 55.0
61.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

59.5
59.5
57.5
59.0

56.5
60.0
55.0
56.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

Idle  Score

11.0

134
10.4
7 129
26.4

17.4

10.6
9.3

BLP

Value

10.0

71

34
6.7

Emerg
Factor

11.0

9.4
9.4
8.9
20.4

Trainer

Hansen

Sears
Abbott
Freedman
Schweida

Campton
Smerdon
Heathcote
Bruce

Jockey

Plessis

Wheeler
Cartwright
Collett
Graham

Orman
Huxtable
Dolan
Thompson

Age

3F

G
4G
aM
am

5M
5G
aM
6G



Tote Horse

Wyong - Wednesday, 29 November 2023

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

2:35PM - No Excuse For Abuse (Bm64) (1100m)

07 Mosht Up

2/1: 106

5

6

Feb 22

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

6.1L 545

Wt Now

61.5 55.0

Page 3/16

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

12.0

Idle  Score

23.0

17

Factor

17.0 Schofield

Jockey

Owen

Age

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown-L akeside - Wednesday, 29 November 2023

2:45PM - LadbrokeIt! Hep (C1) (1600m)

01 Tapa Capall 1/1:8 9 7 Apr'23 57L
3:55PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating Lives (Bm64) (1500m)

01 FreeToMove 5/3:29 8 5 Jun ‘21 15L
4:30 PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia (Bm64) (1200m)

01 South Of Houston 2/1:6 1 11 May 23  9.6L
5:05 PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club (Bm70) (1400m)

02 Quang Tri 6/3: 13 5 6 Oct 22 2.3L

01 Port Louis 10/2: 23 8 1 Nov 21

04 Toronto Terrier 4/2: 12 10 2 Apr'23  13L

59.5 60.5
62.0 58.0
55.0 57.0
60.0 575
60.0

57.0 575
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Wt
Now

60.0

62.0

62.0

615
62.0
61.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.9

-1.6

16.5

15
16
4.8

Idle

Form
Score

229

11.4

285

125
10.6
16.8

BLP

13

Value Emerg

6.6

Factor

15.9

6.4

175

6.5
9.6
148

Trainer

Jenkins

Keys

Kent

Payne

Place
Moroney

Gaudray

Pinn

Gaudray

Egan
Childs
McNeil

Age

4G

6G

am

am
56
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 29 November 2023

3:35PM - Contract Engineering (Bm60) (2121m)

09 Whitchety Grub 2/1: 41 7 7 Oct '22 6.3L 54.0
4:10 PM - Coopers Brewery Hcp (56) (1719m)

03 Monseagle 2/1: 20 2 3 Dec'22 03L 575

02 Stadium Of Light 2/1:12 9 3 QOct 22 1.7L 60.0
4:45 PM - Ray White/ Barossa Valley Two Wells (Bm56) (1516m)

10 TimeWarrior 2/1: 40 10 4 Jun'22  16L 570

08 Charm Slinga 2/1: 28 13 9 Jan '22 4.4 58.0

Last Carried

Win
Wt

58.5

55.0
56.5

57.5
58.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

58.5
60.0

57.0
58.5

Fred Months Form BLP

Factor

10.6

-0.9
-1.0

2.0
4.8

Idle  Score

10

24.6

4.1
11.0

16.0
26.8

17

13

Value Emerg

7.9
8.0

Factor

17.6

11
8.0

12.0
17.8

Trainer

White

Moyle
Hickmott

McMahon
Hyam

Price

Neindorf
Ingram

Neindorf
Price

Age

™

4G
5G

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win

Wt

Geraldton - Wednesday, 29 November 2023

5:37 PM - Whiteclaw (Bm70+) (1113m)

01 MinusLooks 12/6: 77 2 9 Jan '23 38L 61.0

03 Chix Chatter 2/1: 29 7 2 Jan '20 0.1L 56.0
6:15 PM - Racing Here Saturday December 9th (Bm70+) (1618m)

01 Bombay Style 4/2: 55 5 5 May'22 19L 610

03 Material Witness 2/1: 36 8 1 Feb '22 58.5
7:30 PM - Bunbury Apartment Motel (Bm58+) (1413m)

06 Mystic Love 2/1: 20 8 7 Sep'20  81L 580

03 Uni Queen 2/1: 24 10 1 Jan '22 58.0

8:10 PM - Damien Oliver, A Champion (Bm58+) (1113m)

02 Agent Jay 2/1: 44 1 9 Jul'21  48L 545
8:45 PM - Beachlands Plumbing Hep (C2) (1213m)
11 Soaring Solo 2/1:11 11 10 Nov'22 10.5L 58.0

62.0

62.0

62.0

58.0

55.0

58.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

56.5

61.0
58.5

57.5
59.0

59.0

56.5

Fred Months

Factor

4.2

52

27

7.7
0.8

8.7

9.3

Idle

10

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

15.2

14.2

127

22.7
118

18.7

30.3

13

~

14

17

19

9.0

Factor

6.2

122

7.7

15.7
10.8

9.7

20.3

Trainer

Delane

Spowart

Martin
Lewthwaite

Spowart
Hammarqui
st

Lewthwaite

Howe

Jockey

Galati

Nicoll

Johnston-Porter
Galati

Nicoll
Yuill

Galati

Martinan

Age

10

6G

8G
7G

™
5M

G

3F



Tote Horse

L aunceston - Wednesday, 29 November 2023

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

7:10 PM - Hillwood Football Club Plate (C1) (1600m)

03 Happy Clan 6/2: 12 11 3
7:50 PM - M cB Developments Cup (1200m)
03 Thespian Waters 3/1: 4 3 1
01 The Spirit Of Zero 2/1:5 5 9
02 Needs Sugar 7/3: 6 11 5
9:00 PM - Jackson Security Newmarket Hep (
11 Street Tough 1/1: 46 1 3
03 Turk Warrior 3/2:19 2 6
05 Alpine Wolf 13/6: 15 3 7
06 First Accused 117:25 4 7
02 Indispensable 2/1: 44 6 5
04 Rebel Factor 11:12 9 7
13 Jaguar Stone 4/2:12 11 2
01 Oxley Road 23/7: 16 13 6
9:30 PM - Sporties Hotel (Bm68) (1400m)
04 Ashy Boy 3/1:29 8 5

=

Feb 23

Feb 23
Feb 23
Feb'23

200m)

Nov '20
Jan '22

Feb'23
Feb'23
Jul '21

Dec '22
Feb '22
Feb'22

Feb 22

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

0.4L

9.0L
5.5L

1.0L
33L
49L
211
21L
5.0L
0.8L
190

34L

59.0

56.5
58.0
58.5

60.5
54.0
58.5
58.0
55.5
53.0
58.0
61.0

61.0

Wt

575

59.0
56.5

59.5
60.0
58.5

54.0

55.5
56.0

55.5
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Wt
Now

59.0

57.0
59.0
57.0

54.0
56.0
55.0

56.0
55.5

54.0
58.0

59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-0.8 9
0.4 9
10.6 9
2.8 9
-4.8
95
22 9
-4.1 9
13
8.9 11
-3.9
-5.8
-24

Form BLP
Score
13.2 2
4.4 1
246 19
18.8 7
-08 -1
175 15
12.2 9
6.9 2
12.3 6
249 15
91 -1
13.2 0
10.6 2

Value

7.8

71

11.9
9.8

74

Emerg
Factor

10.2

34
15.6
13.8

Trainer

Keys

Carr
Nishitani
Gandy

Keys
Stevenson
Campbell
Stevenson
Blacker
Wells
Trinder

Keys

Stevenson

Pires

Carr
Toker
Baker

Johnstone
Muhcu
Ganderton
Jordan
Carr
Newitt
Burke
Maskiell

Sanderson

Age

4G

3G
3G
3F

9G
5G
5G
6G
7G
6G
M
6H

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scottsville - Thursday, 30 November 2023

12:20 AM - Follow In The Box Seat Podcast Mr 73 Handicap (1531m)
01 Iron Will 2/1: 20 1 10 Jul '23 52L 55.0 54.0
10 BigSlick 1/1: 13 10 6 Jul '11 22L 580 58.0

Page 8/16

Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
130.0 62.7 3
130.0 58.2

Form
Score

73.7
74.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

72

Factor

63.7 Wright
68.2 Govender

Jockey

Hlengwa
Patel

Age

5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 30 November 2023

12:45 AM - The St Andrew's Challenge Quaich Hep (C4) (1200m)
09 Kas Faras 2/1:71 9 4 Dec'l7 10L 565 565 565
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

1.0 140 5 100 Yip

Jockey

Melo

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Dundalk - Thursday, 30 November 2023

6:00 AM - Gateway Hotel Dundalk Race & Stay Handicap (47-70) (2640m)
16 War Thunder 4/2: 23 12 5 Aug'l6 20L 56.0 59.0 119.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle  Score Factor

53.3 703 58 65.3 Ryan

Jockey

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Otaki - Thursday, 30 November 2023

12:12 PM - Uza Bus (Bm65) (1300m)

10 Pizzazz

12:48 PM - Vale Bav (Mick) Preston Hcp (1200m)

01 Lightning Jack

Score/Starts
:Wins

2/1: 13

2/1: 44

Barrier

5

10

Last

Last Last

Place Race Marg

2

17

Dec'13 28L

Dec'21 12.7L

1:22 PM - Fieldtech Communications (Bm75) (2200m)

12 Ain'tBad

1:57 PM - Elsdon Park Wellington Stakes (1600m)

04 Rule Of Law

2/1: 36

9/3:3

5

4

6

6

Apr'i4  7.3L

Mar'22 10.3L

Carried
Wt

56.0

58.0

575

57.0
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Win

56.0

58.0

58.0

56.0

Wt
Now

56.5

62.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

32

15.8

5.0

9.5

Months  Form
Idle  Score

10.2

42.8

16.0

195

BLP

32

10

15

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

8.2 Wellwood

258 Tyler

10.0 Kelly

13.5 Bergerson

Hashizume

Rogerson

Hudson

Parkes

Age

5M

G

G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

CoffsHarbour - Thursday, 30 November 2023

1:10 PM - Coastal Wardrobes & Kitchens (Bm74) (1405m)
01 Aheadofhistime 2/1: 57 1 9 Aug'20 6.7L 58.0 59.0 615
07 XtraApproval 2/1: 34 3 8 Sep'22  32L 625 615 580
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle  Score
10.2 20.2
-1.1 9.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

19

31

Factor

112
19

Trainer

Hardy
Ball

Cahill
Bellamy

Age

7G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Place Race

Last Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Geelong - Thursday, 30 November 2023

3:30 PM - Viatek Fujifilm - RMBL Investments Rising Stars (Bm64) (1240m)

08 Kasami

5:00 PM - DMB Contracting (Bm64) (1755m)

01 French Moon

2/1: 18

2/1:23

1

3

9

7

Jan 21 58L 615 57.0

Mar'22 139L 54.0 60.0

Page 13/16

Wt
Now

58.5

61.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

24.0

Idle  Score

9.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

31

11

Factor

0.9

27.0

Trainer

Dwyer

Koumis

Jockey

Gaudray

Childs

Age

6M

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

:Wins

01 Ginger Green 6/3: 30
02 TradeWar 4/2: 29
04 Storm Commander  2/1:23
07 Lacevinsky 4/2: 47

Barrier

3

5
7
9

Last

Last

Place Race

11
3
8

Mar '23
Dec '22
Jul '21
Jan '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Albany - Thursday, 30 November 2023

7:45 PM - Gangemi Racing Bluff Knoll Slot Holder (Bm70+) (1230m)

6.2L
7.1L
0.9L
7.0L

59.0 545
57.0 56.5
575 54.0
57.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
59.0
575
56.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

15.3
24.3

8.2
209

BLP

12
19

11

Value Emerg

838

Factor

73
133

12.9

Trainer

Wolfe
Lane
Jachmann
McNamara

Jockey

Mahony
Catarino
Naught
Bennett

Age

6G
6G
5G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Thursday, 30 November 2023

9:25 PM - 4Racing Welcomes You Maiden Plate (1269m)

11 LoveTap 12/5: 0 8 Nov '22
10:35 PM - Take A Bet Wina Numba Numba Maiden Plate (F & M) (1750m)
13 LikeA Butterfly 14/5: 1 3 10 Dec'l9 17.2L 580 580
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Wt Fred Months Form
Now Factor Idle  Score
127.0 12 80
128.0 71.6 84.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

81

10.0

Factor

8.0

74.6

Trainer

Matchett

Tarry

Jockey

Penny

Strydom

Age

3F

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Turffontein - Friday, 1 December 2023

12:20 AM - FreeKiddies Entertainment 09 December Mr 84 Handicap (3117m)

01 Battleground

1/1:13

8

2

Dec'19

18L 540

Wt Now

60.0 1320
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle  Score Factor
67.0 770 69 75.0 Houdalakis Zackey

Age

4G
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